FRAX Series
Sweep Frequency Response Analyzers
Description
Power transformers are some of the most vital components in
today’s transmission and distribution infrastructure. Transformer
failures cost enormous amounts of money in unexpected outages
and unscheduled maintenance. It is important to avoid these failures
and make testing and diagnostics reliable and efficient.

The unit also contains two test impedances, one of them the same as
used in the FTB101 field test box.
Ordering information
Item Cat. No.
FRAX-101
With accessories, 18 m (60 ft) cable set AC-19090
With accessories incl. battery, 18 m cable set AC-19091
With accessories, 9 m (30 ft) cable set AC-19092
With accessories incl. battery, 9 m cable set AC-19093
FRAX-99
With accessories, 9 m cable set AC-29090
With accessories, 18 m cable set AC-29092
With accessories, incl. battery, 9 m cable set AC-29095